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2019 From District: 018 To District: 018Tax Year:County : Digest Type: Property Type:R P

(HOGANSVILLE)

(141)TROUP COUNTY

Consolidation and Evaluation of Digest                                      

Tax Year: 2019

COMMERCIAL

 Code  Count  Acres  40% Value
CF 139 2,924,811
CI 101 1,889,993
CP 2 1,056,358

Total: 242 5,871,162
INDUSTRIAL

 Code  Count  Acres  40% Value
IF 3 1,935,991
II 2 3,723,740

Total: 5 5,659,731

Tax Year: 2019

PREFERENTIAL

 Code  Count  Acres  40% Value
PI 1 13,556
PZ 1 26,667

Total: 2 40,223
RESIDENTIAL

 Code  Count  Acres  40% Value
RB 39 49,938

Total: 39 49,938
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(HOGANSVILLE)

(141)TROUP COUNTY

Consolidation and Evaluation of Digest                                      

Tax Year: 2019

Group  Acres  40% Value
 SUMMARY

 Count

COMMERCIAL 5,871,162242

INDUSTRIAL 5,659,7315

PREFERENTIAL 40,2232

RESIDENTIAL 49,93839

MOTOR VEHICLE 848,890809

MOBILE HOME

TIMBER

HEAVY EQUIP

Total: 12,469,944Total: 1,097
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2019 From District: 018 To District: 018Tax Year:County : Digest Type: Property Type:R P

(HOGANSVILLE)

(141)TROUP COUNTY

Consolidation and Evaluation of Digest                                      

Tax Year: 2019

 HOMESTEAD AND PROPERTY EXEMPTIONS

Code Count  State County
County
 BondSchool 

School
 Bond Other 

SF 1,056,358 1,056,358 1,056,358 1,056,3581,056,358 1,056,358

SN 5,627,289

SP 89,758 110,632 110,632 110,632110,632 110,632
Total: 6,773,405 1,166,990 1,166,990 1,166,9901,166,990 1,166,990

Parcel Count:

TAXES LEVIED   

Gross Taxable:

Less Exemptions:

Net Taxable:

Millage Rate:

Real / PP Tax:

Total Gross Tax

Credits:

HTRG Credit:

Net Tax:

State County
School
Bond Other  

12,469,944 12,469,944 12,469,944 12,469,944

6,773,405 1,166,990 1,166,990 1,166,990

5,696,539 11,302,954 11,302,954 11,302,954

. 13.102 .444 7.95

136,969 4,642

136,969 4,642 83,110

-25,299

111,670 4,642 83,110

School

12,469,944

1,166,990

11,302,954

18.85

197,059

197,059

197,059

83,110

County
Bond

12,469,944

1,166,990

11,302,954

.183

1,913

1,913

1,913

I, Shane Frailey

TROUP COUNTY for the year 2019 , and duplicate digests have been made and delivered to the county governing authority and tax

 and correct consolidation of all the tax returns received from the taxpayer (or assessed against defaulters) in said county of
 , receiver of tax returns in and for said county, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true 

collector of said county as required by law.

Witness my hand and official signature, this______________ day of _________________,     20_________  R.T.R.


