5/20/2019 10:04:03 Consolidation and Evaluation of Digest (HOGANSVILLE)

County : (141)TROUP COUNTY Tax Year: 2019 Digest Type: R

Property Type: P From District: 018 To District: 018

Tax Year	: 2019		
	COMMERC	IAL	
Code	Count	Acres	40% Value
CF	139		2,924,811
CI	101		1,889,993
CP	2		1,056,358
Total:	242		5,871,162
	INDUSTRIA	AL.	
Code	Count	Acres	40% Value
IF	3		1,935,991
II	2		3,723,740
Total:	5		5,659,731

Tax Year: 2019						
PREFERENTIAL						
Code	Count	Acres	40% Value			
PI	1		13,556			
ΡZ	1		26,667			
Total:	2		40,223			
RESIDENTIAL						
Code	Count	Acres	40% Value			
RB	39		49,938			
Total:	39		49,938			

Page 1 of 3

5/20/2019 10:04:03 Consolidation and Evaluation of Digest (HOGANSVILLE)

County : (141)TROUP COUNTY Tax Year: 2019 Digest Type: R Tax Year: 2019

SUMMARY Count 40% Value Group Acres COMMERCIAL 242 5,871,162 INDUSTRIAL 5 5,659,731 PREFERENTIAL 2 40,223 RESIDENTIAL 39 49,938 MOTOR VEHICLE 809 848,890 MOBILE HOME TIMBER HEAVY EQUIP 1,097 12,469,944 Total:

Property Type: P From District: 018 To District:

Page 2 of 3

018

HOMESTEAD AND PROPERTY EXEMPTIONS

County : (141)TROUP COUNTY Tax Year: 2019 Digest Type: R Tax Year: 2019

Property Type: P

018

Code	Count	State	County	School	County Bond	School Bond	Other
SF		1,056,358	1,056,358	1,056,358	1,056,358	1,056,358	1,056,358
SN		5,627,289					
SP		89,758	110,632	110,632	110,632	110,632	110,632
Total:		6,773,405	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990

_...

Parcel Count:

Net Tax:

TAXES LEVIED						
	State	County	School	County Bond	School Bond	Other
Gross Taxable:	12,469,944	12,469,944	12,469,944	12,469,944	12,469,944	12,469,944
Less Exemptions:	6,773,405	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990	1,166,990
Net Taxable:	5,696,539	11,302,954	11,302,954	11,302,954	11,302,954	11,302,954
Millage Rate:		13.102	18.85	.183	.444	7.95
Real / PP Tax:		136,969	197,059	1,913	4,642	83,110
Total Gross Tax		136,969	197,059	1,913	4,642	83,110
Credits:		-25,299				
HTRG Credit:						

197,059

I, Shane Frailey , receiver of tax returns in and for said county, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct consolidation of all the tax returns received from the taxpayer (or assessed against defaulters) in said county of

TROUP COUNTY for the year 2019 , and duplicate digests have been made and delivered to the county governing authority and tax collector of said county as required by law.

Witness my hand and official signature, this_

_ day of _

111,670

```
20_____ R.T.R.
```

_,

1,913

4,642

83,110